Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
CCT Trim White Black CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
/3600lm
1.50 6PCS
A
B
C
Trim White Black
ND122 Downlight ND297A Downlight
ND122 Gimbal downlight adopts brand CITIZEN
COB, exchangeable reflector and tempered glass,
 ADC12 aluminum heatsink. Horizontally 355°
and vertically 30° rotatable. External driver is
exchangeable through quick connector among
non-dimmable driver, Triac dimmable, 0-10V and
DALI dimmable drivers.
ND297A LED downlight adopts high lumen COB
light source, the special optic lens and reflector
design offer a uniform light output and low glare
effect. It is an extension design, 360 degree
horizontal rotation and 68 degree vertically rotation.
And it has round shape, square shape with single/
double/triple heads which is suitable for various
application area.
ND122-4-18W 18W Ø150x116 Ø130-140 1820lm 0.71 12PCS
ND122-4-25W 25W Ø150x116 Ø130-140 2430lm 0.71 12PCS
ND122-6-25W 25W Ø185x130 Ø160-170 2420lm 1.10 12PCS
ND122-6-35W 35W Ø185x130 Ø160-170 3260lm 1.10 12PCS
ND122-6-42W 42W Ø185x130 Ø160-170 3780lm 1.10 12PCS
ND297A-2.5-10W/15W 10W/15W Ø100x114 Ø83-90 900lm/1350lm 0.50 24PCS
ND297A-1010-10W/15W 10W/15W 100x100x114 83-90x83-90 900lm/1350lm 0.50 24PCS
ND297A-1018-20W/30W 20W/30W 180x100x114 85-90x165-170 1800lm/2700lm 0.90 12PCS
2700lm/4050lmND297A-1026-30W/42W/45W 30W/42W/45W 260x100x114 85-90x245-250